12. Friedrichsorter PokalschieRen 09.02.2026 bis 11.02.2026
Datum: 15.02.2026

Gesamtrangliste aller Teilnehmer

O 00N U WN P

S5 3 5 5
5 b B D OOUULUUUVIUVUVUUDSEDSDNSDNEDNDEDNDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
NP OWOWWOMNOOTUPRPRWNROOLONITEODNWNRPROOOMNOTGOPPWNROOOONOODUNSWNROWOONODNOODUAWNIERERO

STARTNR  NAME
232 Ratzinger, Christian
269 Beckendorf, Daniel
218 Knust, Dennis
226 Klick, Gerhard
213 Opalla, Helge
266 Pietz, Jirgen
245 Plambeck, Brigitta
247 Plambeck, Reinhard
253 Reinke, Tina
231 Schenk, Niklas
215 Riesner, Lutz
214 Rohde, Lukas
217 Jaeger, Marco
250 Lazcano, Hector
209 BiR, Dietmar
223 Gamm, Lasse
241 Boehlecke, Roland
237 Backen, Niels
228 Heik, Wolfgang

244 Thomsen, Christopher

239 Otto, Marc-André
235 Kempe, Antje

256 Scherano, Bozan Mohammad

260 Becker, Fred

240 Siegmund, Astrid
221 Kervat, Arne

227 Ratzinger, Matthis
225 Finke, Alex

207 Moller, Jonas

248 Lui, Mathias

242 Kraft, Nils

230 Haltenhof, Klaus
258 Repenning, Jirgen
233 Klick, Sandra

210 Diring, Sven

255 Karius, Tino

251 Pakebusch, Jana
265 Lucht, Jan

252 Leskien, Silke

220 Schulz, Britta

254 Schmidt, Manfred

271 Hossininejad, Seyedohsan

243 Wohlk,Michael
246 Lipka, Birgit

263 Budiian, Nathali
208 Moller, Kay

262 Shabelnikova, Ina
219 Rinck, Florian
236 Christiansen, Kjell
270 Bening, Rainer
261 Jaeger, Patricia
264 Aladas, Mohamad
268 Becker, Stefan
211 Caliskan, Hakan
216 Bartsch,Eckhard
257 Haselberger, Peter

212 Kollakowski, Sebastian

249 Petersen, Jens

259 Paproth, Uli

205 Dummann, Hanne
238 Kaak, Jochen

229 Jankowicz, Andreas
222 Halke, Luk

224 Wobit, Tim

234 Klick, Stefanie

267 Rieger, Michael

VEREIN

SGM Tannenberg |
Divis |
Berufsfeuerwehr Il
SGM Tannenberg Ill
Berufsfeuerwehr |
MC Suzuki |

Kurve |

Kurve |

Relax |

SGM Tannenberg Il
Berufsfeuerwehr
Berufsfeuerwehr |
Berufsfeuerwehr Il
Divis Il

Fa. Anschitz 1
SGM Tannenberg IV
Berufsfeuerwehr Il
Versorgungskasse |
SGM Tannenberg lll
Berufsfeuerwehr
Versorgungskasse Il
Versorgungskasse |
ETAI

SV Friedrichsort |
Versorgungskasse Il
SGM Tannenberg V
SGM Tannenberg lll
SGM Tannenberg IV
Zur Fahre 1

Divis Il
Berufsfeuerwehr Il
SGM Tannenberg Il
SV Friedrichsort |
SGM Tannenberg |
Fa. Anschitz 1
ETAI

Relax |
Gabel-Freuden E
Relax |

SGM Tannenberg V
ETAI

Divis |
Berufsfeuerwehr Il
Kurve |
Gabel-Freuden |
Zur Fahre 1
Gabel-Freuden |
Berufsfeuerwehr Il
Versorgungskasse |
Divis |

SV Friedrichsort E
Gabel-Freuden |
MC Suzuki |

Fa. Anschitz 1
Berufsfeuerwehr
SV Friedrichsort E
Berufsfeuerwehr |
Divis Il

SV Friedrichsort |
Zur Fahre 1
Versorgungskasse Il
SGM Tannenberg Il
SGM Tannenberg V
SGM Tannenberg IV
SGM Tannenberg |
MC Suzuki |

KLASSE_EW  DISZIPLIN
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine

Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast weibl.  100m-Vereine
Schitzen 100m-Vereine

Schitzinnen 100m-Betriebe

Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Schitzen 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast weibl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Schitzen 100m-Vereine
Gast weibl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Schitzen 100m-Vereine
Gast weibl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast weibl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast weibl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast weibl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast weibl.  100m-Vereine
Gast weibl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast weibl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Betriebe
Gast weibl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Schitzen 100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl. 100m-Betriebe
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine
Gast weibl.  100m-Vereine
Gast mannl.  100m-Vereine

RINGE
195,6
191,6
190,6
190,3
190,3
189,3
188,4
186,2
184,9
184,2
182,4
182,3
182,1
181,2
181,0
180,8
180,0
179,6
179,0
178,2
178,1
177,6
176,9
176,8
176,8
176,7
176,1
175,9
175,8
175,0
174,2
174,2
173,7
173,6
172,6
172,4
171,9
171,7
170,8
167,8
166,5
164,9
163,8
163,4
161,4
161,4
161,0
159,7
157,3
156,3
153,7
150,7
149,0
148,4
147,7
140,7
140,5
140,2
138,3
137,4
137,1
125,4

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

TEILL
98,4
96,6
94,6
92,9
94,1
95,6
93,9
98,7
92,3
95,1
95,1
90,0
89,8
92,3
85,5
94,5
89,0
92,6
87,6
92,4
93,5
88,5
84,4
83,6
85,1
90,1
90,6
87,1
83,1
90,2
80,8
85,1
88,5
85,4
81,2
84,6
87,9
86,8
84,9
83,2
79,2
86,8
81,7
84,0
84,6
84,9
81,9
82,0
79,4
75,8
76,9
76,9
73,4
77,8
67,9
76,9
73,4
74,2
70,1
69,6
64,0
58,7

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

TEIL2
97,2
95,0
96,0
97,4
96,2
93,7
94,5
87,5
92,6
89,1
87,3
92,3
92,3
88,9
95,5
86,3
91,0
87,0
91,4
85,8
84,6
89,1
92,5
93,2
91,7
86,6
85,5
88,8
92,7
84,8
93,4
89,1
85,2
88,2
91,4
87,8
84,0
84,9
85,9
84,6
87,3
78,1
82,1
79,4
76,8
76,5
79,1
77,7
77,9
80,5
76,8
73,8
75,6
70,6
79,8
63,8
67,1
66,0
68,2
67,8
73,1
66,7

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



