

12. Friedrichsorter Pokalschießen 09.02.2026 bis 11.02.2026

Datum: 15.02.2026

Gesamtrangliste aller Teilnehmer

STARTNR	NAME	VEREIN	KLASSE_EW	DISZIPLIN	RINGE	TEIL1	TEIL2
1	232 Ratzinger, Christian	SGM Tannenberg I	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	195,6	98,4	97,2
2	269 Beckendorf, Daniel	Divis I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	191,6	96,6	95,0
3	218 Knust, Dennis	Berufsfeuerwehr II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	190,6	94,6	96,0
5	226 Klück, Gerhard	SGM Tannenberg III	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	190,3	92,9	97,4
4	213 Opalla, Helge	Berufsfeuerwehr I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	190,3	94,1	96,2
6	266 Pietz, Jürgen	MC Suzuki I	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	189,3	95,6	93,7
7	245 Plambeck, Brigitta	Kurve I	Gast weibl.	100m-Vereine	188,4	93,9	94,5
8	247 Plambeck, Reinhard	Kurve I	Schützen	100m-Vereine	186,2	98,7	87,5
9	253 Reinke, Tina	Relax I	Schützinnen	100m-Betriebe	184,9	92,3	92,6
10	231 Schenk, Niklas	SGM Tannenberg II	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	184,2	95,1	89,1
11	215 Riesner, Lutz	Berufsfeuerwehr	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	182,4	95,1	87,3
12	214 Rohde, Lukas	Berufsfeuerwehr I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	182,3	90,0	92,3
13	217 Jaeger, Marco	Berufsfeuerwehr II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	182,1	89,8	92,3
14	250 Lazcano, Hector	Divis II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	181,2	92,3	88,9
15	209 Biß, Dietmar	Fa. Anschütz 1	Schützen	100m-Betriebe	181,0	85,5	95,5
16	223 Gamm, Lasse	SGM Tannenberg IV	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	180,8	94,5	86,3
17	241 Boehlecke, Roland	Berufsfeuerwehr III	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	180,0	89,0	91,0
18	237 Backen, Niels	Versorgungskasse I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	179,6	92,6	87,0
19	228 Heik, Wolfgang	SGM Tannenberg III	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	179,0	87,6	91,4
20	244 Thomsen, Christopher	Berufsfeuerwehr	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	178,2	92,4	85,8
21	239 Otto, Marc-André	Versorgungskasse II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	178,1	93,5	84,6
22	235 Kempe, Antje	Versorgungskasse I	Gast weibl.	100m-Betriebe	177,6	88,5	89,1
23	256 Scherano, Bozan Mohammad	ETA I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	176,9	84,4	92,5
24	260 Becker, Fred	SV Friedrichsort I	Schützen	100m-Vereine	176,8	83,6	93,2
25	240 Siegmund, Astrid	Versorgungskasse II	Gast weibl.	100m-Betriebe	176,8	85,1	91,7
26	221 Kervat, Arne	SGM Tannenberg V	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	176,7	90,1	86,6
27	227 Ratzinger, Matthias	SGM Tannenberg III	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	176,1	90,6	85,5
28	225 Finke, Alex	SGM Tannenberg IV	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	175,9	87,1	88,8
29	207 Möller, Jonas	Zur Fähre 1	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	175,8	83,1	92,7
30	248 Lui, Mathias	Divis II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	175,0	90,2	84,8
31	242 Kraft, Nils	Berufsfeuerwehr III	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	174,2	80,8	93,4
32	230 Haltenhof, Klaus	SGM Tannenberg II	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	174,2	85,1	89,1
33	258 Repenning, Jürgen	SV Friedrichsort I	Schützen	100m-Vereine	173,7	88,5	85,2
34	233 Klück, Sandra	SGM Tannenberg I	Gast weibl.	100m-Vereine	173,6	85,4	88,2
35	210 Düring, Sven	Fa. Anschütz 1	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	172,6	81,2	91,4
36	255 Karius, Tino	ETA I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	172,4	84,6	87,8
37	251 Pakebusch, Jana	Relax I	Gast weibl.	100m-Betriebe	171,9	87,9	84,0
38	265 Lucht, Jan	Gabel-Freuden E	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	171,7	86,8	84,9
39	252 Leskien, Silke	Relax I	Gast weibl.	100m-Betriebe	170,8	84,9	85,9
40	220 Schulz, Britta	SGM Tannenberg V	Gast weibl.	100m-Vereine	167,8	83,2	84,6
41	254 Schmidt, Manfred	ETA I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	166,5	79,2	87,3
42	271 Hossininejad, Seyedohsan	Divis I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	164,9	86,8	78,1
43	243 Wöhlk, Michael	Berufsfeuerwehr III	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	163,8	81,7	82,1
44	246 Lipka, Birgit	Kurve I	Gast weibl.	100m-Vereine	163,4	84,0	79,4
45	263 Budian, Nathali	Gabel-Freuden I	Gast weibl.	100m-Betriebe	161,4	84,6	76,8
46	208 Möller, Kay	Zur Fähre 1	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	161,4	84,9	76,5
47	262 Shabelnikova, Ina	Gabel-Freuden I	Gast weibl.	100m-Betriebe	161,0	81,9	79,1
48	219 Rinck, Florian	Berufsfeuerwehr II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	159,7	82,0	77,7
49	236 Christiansen, Kjell	Versorgungskasse I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	157,3	79,4	77,9
50	270 Bening, Rainer	Divis I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	156,3	75,8	80,5
51	261 Jaeger, Patricia	SV Friedrichsort E	Gast weibl.	100m-Vereine	153,7	76,9	76,8
52	264 Aladas, Mohamad	Gabel-Freuden I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	150,7	76,9	73,8
53	268 Becker, Stefan	MC Suzuki I	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	149,0	73,4	75,6
54	211 Caliskan, Hakan	Fa. Anschütz 1	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	148,4	77,8	70,6
55	216 Bartsch, Eckhard	Berufsfeuerwehr	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	147,7	67,9	79,8
56	257 Haselberger, Peter	SV Friedrichsort E	Schützen	100m-Vereine	140,7	76,9	63,8
57	212 Kollakowski, Sebastian	Berufsfeuerwehr I	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	140,5	73,4	67,1
58	249 Petersen, Jens	Divis II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	140,2	74,2	66,0
59	259 Paproth, Uli	SV Friedrichsort I	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	138,3	70,1	68,2
60	205 Dummann, Hanne	Zur Fähre 1	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	137,4	69,6	67,8
61	238 Kaak, Jochen	Versorgungskasse II	Gast männl.	100m-Betriebe	137,1	64,0	73,1
62	229 Jankowicz, Andreas	SGM Tannenberg II	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	125,4	58,7	66,7
n.a.	222 Hälke, Luk	SGM Tannenberg V	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	0,0	0,0	0,0
n.a.	224 Wobit, Tim	SGM Tannenberg IV	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	0,0	0,0	0,0
n.a.	234 Klück, Stefanie	SGM Tannenberg I	Gast weibl.	100m-Vereine	0,0	0,0	0,0
n.a.	267 Rieger, Michael	MC Suzuki I	Gast männl.	100m-Vereine	0,0	0,0	0,0